TURF STAR

WESTERN

Model

Toro Landscape Contract Equipment (LCE) Price List
* For use with the WA State Contract
Effective 3/1/2022

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description
Commercial Walk-Behind Mowers

TurfMaster Walk-Behind Mowers

22215
22235

TurfMaster HDX 30", KAW FJ180V, Self-Propel, BBC
TurfMaster HDX 30", KOH CV224, Self-Propel, BBC

TurfMaster Walk-Behind Mowers Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

131-3823
116-6358-03
116-6358-03-PLT
120-9500-03
121-5775
116-7116
120-3335
121-5765
133-2639
133-2699
490-7461

4-CYCLE FUEL, SNOW AND LAWN, 320Z CAN
TurfMaster Replacement Blade

TurfMaster Replacement Blade Pallet (requires MOQ of 175 blades)
BLADE-ATOMIC, 15.4 INCH

Grass Bag Assembly

BELT

BELT-SYNCHRONOUS

V-BELT

WHEEL

10.5 INCH WHEEL ASM

30 Inch Walk Power Mower Cover (TurfMaster)

21" Commercial Heavy-Duty Recycler Walk-Behind Mowers

22287
22297
22298
22295
22296
22282

Kohler CV173, Variable Speed, 2-Bail, Zone Start
Kawasaki FJ180V KAI, 3-Speed, Zone Start
Kawasaki FJ180V KAI, 3-Speed, 2-Bail, BBC
Honda GXV160, 3-Speed, Zone Start

Honda GXV160, 3-Speed, 2-Bail, BBC

60V HD21, Variable Speed, 2-Bail, Zone Start

21" Commercial Walk-Behind Mowers Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

133-8183-03
133-8183-03P
125-1072-03
108-3766-03
125-1030
125-8440
130-9734
125-1047-03
125-1003-03
130-9700
130-9701

Recycling Blade (Individual- 2014 and newer)

21" Recycling Blade Retail Packaged (Individual- 2014 and newer)
Bagging Blade (2014 and newer)

Support Blade (2014 & newer- Use instead of accelerator w/ bag blade)
Grass Bag Assembly (2014 and newer)

Anti-Scalp Cup (2014 and newer)

Rear Discharge Kit (2014 and newer)

Deck Side Guard (2014 and newer)

Engine Guard (2014 and newer)

ENGINE GUARD KIT - HD 21IN

DECK SIDE GUARD KIT - HD 21IN

Batteries & Accessories [Order with Parts]

88605
88660
88675

60V Max Rapid Charger (5.5 amp)
60V Max, 6.0ah, 324wh Battery
60V Max, 7.5ah, 405wh Battery

HoverPro Walk-Behind Slope Mowers

2615
2610
2611

HoverPro 400
HoverPro 450
HoverPro 550
Commercial Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers

Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers - Fixed Deck, Gear Drive, Pistol Grip

39634

(LTD QTY) 14.5 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 36" TURBO FORCE Fixed Deck

Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers - Fixed Deck, Gear Drive, T-Bar

39674

(LTD QTY) 14.5 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 36" TURBO FORCE Fixed Deck

PROLINE Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers - Floating Deck, Hydro Drive, Twin Lever

44410
44424
44427
44430

14.5 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 36" SPHOC Floating Deck
15 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 48" SPHOC Floating Deck
18.5 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 54" SPHOC Floating Deck
22 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 60" SPHOC Floating Deck
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MSRP

2,777.00
3,054.00

7.59
26.49
26.49
26.49
42.39
23.31
68.69
18.01
43.39
95.02
59.35

1,711.00
1,946.00
2,061.00
1,999.00
2,110.00
2,118.00

21.19
21.19
24.37

8.47
42.39
15.89
63.59

7.41
25.16
31.79
14.88

133.55
259.99
359.99

1,265.00
1,5628.00
1,566.00

6,020.00
6,256.00
7,083.00
7,791.00

8,145.00
8,381.00



Model
44436
44448
44454
44460

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description

15.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 36" SPHOC Floating Deck HDX
22 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 48" SPHOC Floating Deck HDX
22 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 54" SPHOC Floating Deck HDX
22 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" SPHOC Floating Deck HDX

PROLINE Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers Attachments

44401

PROLINE 2-Wheel Sulky- 36" (44409/44410/44436) requires Weight Kit

138-6866

PROLINE Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

138-8887-03
138-8888-03
138-8889-03
138-8890-03
140-1913
140-1914
140-1915
140-1916
121-7515
117-7202
139-7860
140-4321
140-4300
138-6866
139-4063
139-5595

18in High-flow Blade

16.5in High-flow Blade

18.75in High-flow Blade

20.5in High-flow Blade

36" Recycler Kit

48" Recycler Kit

54" Recycler Kit

60" Recycler Kit

Soft Bagger Adaptor Kit 36" Grandstand & 48" ProLine
54"/60" Leaf Bagging Enhancement Kit

Soft Side Bagger

36" Leaf Bagging Enhancement Kit

Rubber Deflector Kit

Proline Weight Kit (needed for Sulky 44401 on 36" machines)
HOC Blocks

Light Kit

Mid-Size Walk-Behind Mowers Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

105-7781-03
110-4915
110-2080
110-2070
110-2060
30198
30104
108-4091
107-1634
110-2085
115-4190
30109

18in High-flow Blade
RECYCLER KIT - 32”
RECYCLER KIT - 36” (2019 and older)
RECYCLER KIT - 40”
RECYCLER KIT - 48" (2006 and older)

Soft Bag Kit - 327/367/48” (Non TURBO FORCE Fixed Deck Only)
Soft Bagger Kit 36" and Larger (Turbo Force Fixed and Floating)

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 48" (2006 and Newer)

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 52" & 60"

Fixed Deck Weight Kit

CHUTE GATE KIT-MIDSIZE

TRU TRAK Sulky - Fixed Deck Models
Commercial Stand-on Mowers

GrandStand Stand-on Mowers

18560
74534
72504
72518
72505
72519
72530
72509
72513
72524
74536
72529
72523

ELECTRIC GRANDSTAND 52-IN

15 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 36" TURBO FORCE Deck

22 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 48" TURBO FORCE Deck

23 HP Kohler CP EFI w/ 48" TURBO FORCE Deck [50 state]
22 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TURBO FORCE Deck

25 HP Kohler CP EFI w/ 52" TURBO FORCE Deck

MULTI FORCE 26.5HP KOH EFI 52IN,LW FLW

23.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

25 HP Kohler CP EFI w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

MULTI FORCE 26.5HP KOH EFI 60IN,LW FLW

(LTD QTY) 15 HP Kawasaki FS w/ 40" TURBO FORCE Deck
MULTI FORCE 26.5 HP Kohler CP EFl w/ 52" TF Deck
MULTI FORCE 26.5 HP Kohler CP EFl w/ 60" TF Deck

GrandStand E-Z VAC Soft Bag Collection Systems

78524

GrandStand-Soft Twin Bagger Kit (use w/ 78525,78526,78527)

GrandStand E-Z VAC Blower & Deck Drive Kits

78525
78526
78527

GrandStand E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 48" Deck
GrandStand E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 52" Deck
GrandStand E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck

GrandStand MULTI FORCE Attachments

MSRP

9,163.00
9,392.00
9,621.00
9,850.00

P P PO P

554.00

L2

26.49

25.43

27.55

29.67
211.99
286.19
296.79
317.99
184.49
109.99
635.99
192.91
102.81
219.41
128.25
244.85
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24.37
211.99
211.99
286.19
286.19
529.99
529.99
149.45
154.75
263.93
405.97

1,449.01

P PO PP DO PP PO PH P D P

$ 38,945.00
$11,215.00
$13,340.00
$13,745.00
$ 13,340.00
$13,974.00
$17,181.00
$14,048.00
$ 14,432.00
$17,754.00
$11,569.00
$15,176.00
$15,749.00

$ 2,347.00
2,233.00

$
$ 2,233.00
$ 2,233.00



Model
MSC13950
78601
78690

78691

78694
78695
78597
78697
78698
78593
78596
78598
STB13759B
MSC14780
STB13567B
MSC13960
MSC13040
MSC04587B
MSC13850B
MSC13870B

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description

Low Flow Hydraulics (BOSS)

High Flow Hydraulics

Tine Rake Dethatcher w/ Mount (requires Low Flow)

Tine Rake Dethatcher Mount (purchase to use with non-Toro JRCO
dethatcher)

38-IN Front Mount Hooker Aerator (requires 78695 and Low Flow)
Hooker Aerator Mount (order with 78694)

Mulch Force (requires Low Flow)

Leaf Plow (requires 78698 and Low Flow)

Leaf Plow Mount (order with 78697)

Pro Force Debris Blower (requires Low Flow)

Power Broom (requires Low Flow and High Flow)

48" Snow Thrower (requires Low Flow and High Flow)

4' Snow Blade (BOSS) [requires low flow and 4' Plow Side Kit]
4' Plow Side Mount Kit (BOSS) [order with STB13759B]

5' Snow Blade (BOSS) [requires low flow and 5' Plow Side Kit]
5' Plow Side Mount Kit (BOSS) [order with STB13567B]

Plow Shoe Kit

Snow Deflector Kit

6" Blade Extension Kit

Box Wing Extension Set

GrandStand Stand-on Mowers Accessories

STB13801
STB13802

5' Urethane Edge Kit (BOSS) for 5' Plow (STB13567B)
4' Urethane Edge Kit (BOSS) for 4' Plow (STB13759B)

GrandStand Stand-on Mowers Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

140-1243
140-4860
140-4861
140-4862
140-4863
140-1242
140-4856
140-4857
140-4858
140-4859
140-1240
140-4853
140-4854
140-1241
140-4855
110-2080
110-2070
139-6650
139-6653
117-8560
133-1436
137-9780
139-6655
30104

121-7515
117-8565
133-1434
133-1435
110-2026
110-2025
108-4091
107-1634
133-1428
133-5386

16.5" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

16.5" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

16.5" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

16.5" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

16.5" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

18" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

18" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

18" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

18" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

18" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

20.5" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

20.5" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

20.5" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

20.5" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

20.5" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle)

RECYCLER KIT - 36”

RECYCLER KIT - 40”

RECYCLER KIT - 48" (replaces 115-7466; order blades separately)
RECYCLER KIT - 52" (replaces 115-7467; order blades separately)
ROLLER STRIPING KIT - 36" & 40"

Roller Striping Kit- 48", 52" & 60" (2016 and newer)

SPINDLE ASM

RECYCLER KIT - 60” (replaces 115-7468; order blades separately)
Soft Bagger Kit All GrandStands (36" requires adapter 121-7515)
Soft Bagger Adaptor Kit 36" Grandstand & 48" ProLine

OCDC Kit W/ Trash Bag - 36" & 40"

OCDC Kit W/ Trash Bag - 48", 52" & 60" (2016 and newer)

Trash Bag Assembly 48" 52" and 60" (2016 and newer)

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 36"

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 40"

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 48"

Bagger Enhancement Kit - 52" & 60"

WEIGHT KIT (48", 52", 60" Model years 2016 and newer)

WHEEL WEIGHT KIT (MULTI FORCE 2016 and newer)
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MSRP

1,933.00
2,805.00
1,030.00

400.00

2,347.00
285.00
2,347.00
686.00
400.00
5,325.00
5,096.00
5,096.00
409.00
1,022.00
562.00
1,046.00
129.00
200.00
369.00
369.00

184.00
174.00

26.49
27.55
26.49
26.49
26.49
25.43
25.43
25.43
29.67
25.43
25.43
27.55
27.55
27.55
27.55
211.99
286.19
344.49
344.49
529.99
487.59
78.44
344.49
529.99
185.49
397.49
397.49
58.29
128.25
143.09
149.45
154.75
145.21
527.87



Model

140-4311
139-7890
114-3494
144-3842
133-1437
133-1438
133-1439
133-1440
133-1441
132-7595
133-1495
136-5681
133-2533
63-8360P

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description

11" Pneumatic Caster Wheel (set of (2) 140-4290)

18" Michelin Tweel, with -0.5" offset

ELEMENT-FILTER, 25 MICRON

2 Transmission Filter Kit (x-ref FROM 132-4743)

Light Kit (48", 52" and 60" 2016 and newer)

Electrical Accessory Port 48", 52", 60" Model year 2016 and newer
Height of Cut Block Kit 48", 52" 60 " Model year 2016 and newer
Anti-scalp Kit 48" 52" Model year 2016 and newer

Trimmer Rack 48" 52" 60" Model year (2016 and newer)

Speed Setting Tool (2016 and newer)

Strobe Flasher Light Kit (2016 and newer)

Bucket Mount Kit- Grandstand (2016 and newer)

5 Gallon Bucket with Toro Logo (Black)

IGNITION KEY (RETAIL PACKAGED)

GrandStand MULTI FORCE Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

139-1529
139-7940
131-1123
131-1124
137-9780
130-8380
98020
100-4556
139-5555
140-1890
140-1892
140-4271
121-5988
139-7930
136-7436
139-1546
156152150
156152152
140-4292
140-4310

136-0513

137-4106
137-3952
137-3920
136-8350

GRANDSTAND BAGGER ENHANCEMENT KIT
BLOWER UPGRADE KIT
BELT-V
BELT-V
SPINDLE ASM
SPARK PLUG
FILTER-OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
STARTER FUSE KIT
WHEEL, TIRE AND BEARING ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
HARNESS-WIRE, SPLITTER
6" HOSE KIT
CASE DRAIN KIT
IDLER KIT, PROFORCE
PLUG-QUICK CONNECT
CAP-CONNECT, QUICK
Snow Tire (20x10x8, black)
Snow Tires (set of (2) 140-4292) (20x10x8, black)
Quick Attach Kit- MULTI FORCE (2016 and newer) (req for MF
attachments)
Lift Cylinder Lock Kit MULTI FORCE
Bristle Refill Kit- MULTI FORCE Broom
Rubber Flap Kit- MULTI FORCE Broom
EC Float Kit Multiforce
Commercial Zero-Turn Riding Mowers

Z Master Zero-Turn Riders - 2000 Series

77280
77282
77290
77284
77287
77299
77293

24.5 HP Toro V-twin w/ 48" TF Deck - Voodoo Tires

24.5 HP Toro V-twin w/ 52" TF Deck - Voodoo Tires

23.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TF Deck - Voodoo Tires - MyRIDE HDX
24.5 HP Toro V-twin w/ 60" TF Deck - Voodoo Tires

23.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Turf Tires - Pro

24.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Turf Tires - HDX Pro

23.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Voodoo Tirees - MyRIDE HDX

Z Master Zero-Turn Riders - 4000 Series

74000
74002
74050
74010
74052
74004
74054
74035

24.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 48" TF Deck - Turf Tires - Pro

25.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TF Deck - Turf Tires - Pro

25.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TF Deck - Voodoo Trac Tires - HD

31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TF Deck - Turf Tires - HDX Pro

31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 52" TF Deck - Voodoo Trac Tires - MyRIDE HDX
25.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Turf Tires - Pro

25.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Voodoo Trac Tires - HD

26.5 HP Kohler CP EFI w/ 60" TF Deck - Turf Tires

MSRP
286.19
524.99

11.65
84.79
582.99
38.15
128.25
257.57
143.09
109.17
201.39
63.59
8.47
5.29

PP PO PP DD DD PO P PP

105.99
154.75
145.21
29.67
78.44
6.67
14.83
34.74
26.49
180.19
124.39
150.39
61.73
334.95
95.72
202.46
11.55
9.61
191.40
357.21

263.93

25.43
695.35
91.15
263.93

PP PP P PO P DD P DD DD P DD P DN O H PN

$ 9,680.00
$10,034.00
$11,568.00
$10,388.00
$10,861.00
$11,339.00
$11,912.00

$12,868.00
$ 12,986.00
$13,222.00
$14,317.00
$14,661.00
$ 13,694.00
$13,812.00
$14,166.00
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Model Description

74015 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Turf Tires - HDX Pro

74055 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - Voodoo Trac Tires - MyRIDE HDX
74020 35 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TF Deck - 26" Turf Tires - HDX Pro XL
74022 35 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 72" TF Deck - 26" Turf Tires - HDX Pro XL
Z Master Zero-Turn Riders - 5000 Series

72906 25 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/ 52" TURBO FORCE Deck
72955 25 HP Kohler Command Pro EFl w/ 52" TURBO FORCE-MyRIDE
72910 25.5 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

72930 25 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck
72951 25 HP Kohler Command Pro EFl w/ 60" TURBO FORCE-MyRIDE
72911 25 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck, Tweels
72918 26.5 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck
72912 26.5 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck, Tweels
72921 25 HP Kohler CP EFI w/ 60" TURBO FORCE RD Deck, Tweels
72922 26.5 HP Kohler CP EFIl w/ 72" TURBO FORCE RD Deck, Tweels
Z Master Zero-Turn Riders - 6000 Series

72926 26.5 HP Kohler EFI w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

72960 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

72965 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck, Tweels

72967 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck - MyRIDE
72928 26.5 HP Kohler EFI w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck

72946 38 HP Kohler CP EFI 60" TF Deck w/HORIZON™ Technology
72980 37 HP Vanguard EFI w/ Oil Guard w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck
72961 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck

72968 31 HP Kawasaki FX w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck - MyRIDE
72947 38 HP Kohler CP EFI 72" TF Deck w/HORIZON™ Technology
72982 37 HP Vanguard EFI w/ Oil Guard w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck

Z Master Zero-Turn Riders - 7500 Series

72027 25 HP Yanmar Turbo Diesel w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck

72030 25 HP Yanmar Turbo Diesel w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck

72028 25 HP Yanmar Turbo Diesel w/ 60" TURBO FORCE RD Deck
72029 25 HP Yanmar Turbo Diesel w/ 72" TURBO FORCE RD Deck
72076 37 HP Yanmar Diesel w/ 72" TURBO FORCE Deck

72074 37 HP Yanmar Diesel w/ 72" TURBO FORCE RD Deck

74090 38 HP Konhler EFl w/ 96" TURBO FORCE RD Deck

72098 37 HP Yanmar Diesel w/ 96" TURBO FORCE RD Deck Scoop Hood
74060 (LTD QTY) 37 HP Yanmar Diesel w/ 60" TURBO FORCE Deck
72144 44 HP Yanmar Turbo Diesel w/ 144" TURBO FORCE RD Deck
8000 Series Direct Collect Z

74315 25 HP Kohler Command Pro w/42" Deck (includes Hopper) [1]
74312 23 HP Kohler Command Pro EFI w/48" Deck (includes Hopper) [1]

Z Master 2000 Attachments
Z Master 2000 E-Z VAC Soft Bag Collection Systems
78481 Twin Soft Standard Bagger 48 - 60" Deck (use w/ 78483, 78484, 78485,
78486, 78487, 78488, 78401, 78402, 78403, 78404, 78405, 78406)
78431 Twin Soft Heavy Duty Bagger 48 - 60" Deck (use w/ 78433, 78434, 78435,
78436, 78437, 78438)
Z Master 2000 E-Z VAC Blower & Deck Drive Kits

78401 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 48" Deck - 5.0" Standard Bagger
78402 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 52" Deck - 5.0" Standard Bagger
78403 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck - 5.0" Standard Bagger
78433 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 48" Deck - 5.0" Heavy Duty Bagger
78434 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 52" Deck - 5.0" Heavy Duty Bagger
78435 E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck - 5.0" Heavy Duty Bagger

Z Master 4000 Attachments
Z Master 4000 E-Z VAC Soft Bag Collection Systems
78463 4000 Series Twin Soft Bagger 48 - 60" Deck (use w/ 78464, 78465, 78466)
Z Master 4000 E-Z VAC Blower & Deck Drive Kits
78464 4000 Series E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 48" Deck (use w/ 78463)

MSRP
$14,775.00
$15,119.00
$15,119.00
$ 15,806.00

$16,494.00
$17,410.00
$15,937.00
$ 16,837.00
$18,326.00
$18,326.00
$17,296.00
$18,785.00
$18,441.00
$ 18,899.00

$18,670.00
$19,472.00
$ 20,503.00
$20,159.00
$19,357.00
$ 20,847.00
$ 20,274.00
$ 20,159.00
$ 20,732.00
$21,419.00
$ 20,847.00

$ 27,332.00
$ 27,888.00
$ 28,554.00
$ 29,554.00
$ 35,443.00
$ 35,999.00
$41,777.00
$ 56,554.00
$ 31,443.00
$ 84,777.00

$19,701.00
$ 20,847.00

£

2,118.00

L2

2,462.00

1,431.00
1,431.00
1,431.00
2,118.00
2,118.00
2,118.00

R e R e

$ 2,462.00

$ 2,118.00



Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Model Description MSRP
78465 4000 Series E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 52" Deck (use w/ 78463) $ 2,118.00
78466 4000 Series E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck (use w/ 78463) $ 2,118.00

Z Master 4000 HDX Pro XL E-Z VAC Blower & Deck Drive Kits
4000 HDX Pro XL Series E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck (use w/

78459 78468, 78479) $ 2,118.00
4000 HDX Pro XL Series E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 72" Deck (use w/
78467 78474, 78489) $ 2,118.00
Z Master 4000 HDX Pro XL E-Z VAC DFS Collection Systems
78468 4000 HDX Pro XL DFS Rear Bagger- 60" Deck (For use with 78459) $ 3,607.00
78474 4000 HDX Pro XL DFS Rear Bagger- 72" Deck (For use with 78467) $ 3,607.00
Z Master 4000 HDX Pro XL E-Z VAC Soft Bag Collection Systems
78479 4000 HDX Pro XL Triple Soft Bagger- 60" Deck (For use with 78459) $ 3,263.00
78489 4000 HDX Pro XL Triple Soft Bagger- 72" Deck (For use with 78467) $ 3,263.00
Z Master Attachments
Z Master E-Z VAC Soft Bag Collection Systems
78560 Z Master 7500D Triple Soft Bagger for (For use with 78583, 78585) $ 3,092.00
78562 Twin Soft Bagger-48/52" Deck (use w/ 78551/78552) [2] $ 2,347.00
78563 Triple Soft Bagger-60" Deck (use with 78553) [3] $ 3,263.00
78555 Triple Soft Bagger-72" Deck (use with 78554) [3] MY20 and newer $ 3,263.00
Z Master E-Z VAC Blower & Deck Drive Kits
78585 Z Master 7500D E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck $ 1,660.00
78583 Z Master 7500D E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 72" Deck $ 1,660.00
78551 Z Master E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 48" Deck $ 2,003.00
78552 Z Master E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 52" Deck $ 2,003.00
78553 Z Master E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 60" Deck $ 2,003.00
78554 Z Master E-Z Vac Blower & Drive Kit for 72" Deck $ 2,003.00
Z Master E-Z VAC DFS Collection Systems
78566 DFS Rear Bagger-48"/52" Deck (use w/ 78551/78552) $ 3,034.00
78567 DFS Rear Bagger-60" Deck (For use with 78553) $ 3,607.00
78556 DFS Rear Bagger-72" Deck (For use with 78554) MY20 and newer $ 3,607.00
Z Master Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]
140-1243 16.5" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 26.49
140-4860 16.5" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 26.49
140-4861 16.5" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 26.49
140-4862 16.5" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 26.49
140-4863 16.5" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 26.49
140-1242 18" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 25.43
140-4856 18" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 25.43
140-4857 18" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 25.43
140-4858 18" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 29.67
140-4859 18" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 25.43
140-1240 20.5" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 25.43
140-1241 20.5" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 27.55
140-1244 20.5" CR Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 29.67
140-4853 20.5" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 27.55
140-4854 20.5" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 27.55
140-4855 20.5" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 27.55
130-8461 BLADE-MULCHING, 22IN (LH) $ 52.99
130-8462 BLADE-MULCHING, 22IN (RH) $ 52.99
130-2859 BLADE-22IN, RH $ 26.49
130-2860 BLADE-22IN, LH $ 29.67
140-1238 24.5" High-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 32.85
140-1239 24.5" Atomic Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 32.85
140-1245 24.5" CR Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 32.85
140-1246 24.5" Mulch Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 31.79
140-4850 24.5" Medium-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 31.79
140-4851 24.5" Low-Flow Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 31.79
140-4852 24.5" Recycling Blade (MY20 aluminum spindle) $ 31.79
130-8463 Recycler Kit - 48", Direct-Collect Riding Mower $ 377.35



Model

130-8464
130-8465
139-6650
139-6653

139-6655

139-6659

137-9780
138-6045
125-9305
144-0379
125-9310
144-0380
1-603299
108-4140
127-6650
115-7470
115-7480
126-9835
126-9965
108-5951
109-8070
109-9023
115-7426
116-8187
116-8501
125-9371
126-7631
126-8475
126-9835
130-2870
130-2871
132-5982
140-7994
144-0356
144-0357
144-0358
126-7736
126-8104
126-9344
127-9512
127-9514
127-9520
127-9528
127-9540
130-2865
130-2869
126-7796
139-7891
140-4896
140-7958
140-7959
144-6607
67-8110
99-4664
108-3810
108-3811
108-3811P

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description
BLADE-MULCHING, 25IN LH
BLADE-MULCHING, 25IN RH

RECYCLER KIT - 48" (replaces 115-7466; order blades separately)
(replaces 115-7467; order blades separately)
RECYCLER KIT - 60” (replaces 115-7468; not for RD- 74942; order blades

RECYCLER KIT - 52"

separately)

RECYCLER KIT - 72" (replaces 115-7469; not for RD- 74944; order blades

separately)
SPINDLE ASM
SHAFT-SPINDLE

BAFFLE KIT - 60" (use on Rear Discharge models only )
Baffle Kit 60" Turbo Force Rear Discharge 5000 Series
BAFFLE KIT - 72" (use on Rear Discharge models only)
Baffle Kit 72" Turbo Force Rear Discharge 5000 Series

ROLLER-SCALP, ANTI
ANTI-SCALP KIT (TRIM SIDE)

Anti-Scalp and Wear Bar Kit (use on Rear Discharge models only)
STRIPING KIT - G3, 3000, 5000, 6000 48" -
STRIPING KIT - G3, 3000, 5000, 6000 72"

Hydrolic Drive ASM Belt
KIT-STRIPER VERT ADJUST
BELT-V

BELT

BELT-V

BELT-V

BELT

BELT

BELT

BELT-BB

BELT-V

BELT-V

BELTS-PAIR, MATCHED
BELT-V

BELT-V

Traction Belt - 4400's
52" Deck Belt

60" Deck Belt

48" Deck Belt

TIRE ASM

TIRE ASM

WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND AXLE ASM
WHEEL AND AXLE ASM
WHEEL AND AXLE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
CASTER AXLE ASM

24" Michelin Tweel with -0.75" offset
ASM-WHEEL BRGS AXLE 13X6.50-6
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
CARTRIDGE-FILTER, OIL

Filter minder Gauge (use on Rear Discharge models only )

FILTER-AIR
FILTER-AIR

TORO V-TWIN HD AIR FILTER (CANISTER)

PP DD DD P DD PO PP DD P DD P DD DD P DD P DD P DD DD P DD P DD DD P DN P DN P D PN &H &P PP PO P

MSRP
55.11
55.11

344.49
344.49

344.49

370.99

78.44

32.69
643.41
643.41
708.07
609.49

20.13
117.24
359.33
264.99
267.11

43.45
525.75
128.25
117.65
199.27
138.85

91.15

91.15
135.67
155.71

36.03

43.45
132.49

38.15
157.93

48.75
140.97
145.21
135.67
370.75
370.75
268.26
415.09
332.04
403.06
277.47
223.21
408.26
347.45

14.91
749.99
176.56
191.40
229.68
229.68

21.19
109.17

21.42

19.28

22.16



Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Model Description

108-5194 FILTER-OIL, HYD

112-7836 FILTER-INLINE

112-9188 ELEMENT-FILTER, FUEL/WATER

114-3494 ELEMENT-FILTER, 25 MICRON

117-0390 FILTER-HYDRO

144-6598 KIT, FILTER

144-2688 48" Chute Gate Kit (4000 Series)

144-6571 52" Chute Gate Kit (4000 Series)

144-6572 60" Chute Gate Kit (4000 Series)

75-6880 Spark Arrestor Screen (use on Rear Discharge models only )
105-1672 KIT - SPARK ARRESTER

117-0354 Z STAND 72" Z-Master 5, 6000 (not for RD 74944)
117-3600 OCDC - G3 48" - 72" Decks- Z- Master 2000,3000,5000,6000
121-4811 Z STAND 48"- 60" Z-Master 2,3,5,6000 (Not on RD 74942)
127-6665 Jack Mounting Kit (use on all G3 3000/5000/6000 Z-Masters )
127-6666 Jack Kit (use on G3 3000/5000/6000 Z-Masters )
135-1768 KIT-JACK MOUNT

144-2676 Jack Mount Kit

107-1891 SEAT-DELUXE, KIT

107-1892 STD SEAT SUSPENSION KIT

121-7596 KIT - SEAT TILT FRAME AND ISO MOUNT

133-1810 Floor-Mat- MyRide

132-5986 Electric Deck Lift Kit - Z Master 3000,5000,6000 (not MyRide)
112-1479 Side Bumper Kit- Standard Black (for Rear Discharge models only )
126-0854 Side Bumper Kit- White (use on Rear Discharge models only )
144-0390 Electric Deck Lift Kit

132-5068 Shock Cover -MyRide

109-9487 HITCH KIT - Z Master G3 & 3000/5000/6000 Series
136-8993 SHOCK/SPRING ASM

135-3616 KIT-HITCH

116-1154 LIGHT KIT - All G3, 3000, 5000, 6000 ZRT's

135-7076 KIT-LIGHTS, LED WORK

135-7320 KIT-LIGHT, LAZER LED WORK

110-0891 KIT,Z500 DFS MOUNT ON Z593D/Z595D

144-0389 BASE LIGHT KIT-4000

135-2891 KIT-SMV

135-3445 KIT-GUARD, REAR

130-8488 HOPPER LATCH KIT

126-1339 KIT-ROPS PIN TORO

140-4958 WEIGHT KIT, UNDER TOE BOARD

115-4510 SUNSHADE - All ZRT's with ROP's

144-3719 Hardtop Sun Canopy (Articulating - Sq & Rnd ROPS)
117-0095 Z-Master 18 Inch Seat Cover with Armrest

490-7319 Toro Deluxe Large Z cover

TC26 Z-Master Trash Bag Kit (all Z-Masters except 8000 series)
135-2473 KIT-HOLDER, TRASH

490-7317 Over the Seat Trash Bag

490-7320 Arm Rest Trash Bag

110-3946 Z593D REINFORCE BRACKET PACK

137-9769 KIT - TRIMMER MOUNT [Z-MASTER]

144-2665 Trimmer Mount Kit (no-tools)

137-9216 KIT-BUCKET MOUNT

133-2533 5 Gallon Bucket with Toro Logo (Black)

63-8360P IGNITION KEY (RETAIL PACKAGED)

136-8670P IGNITION KEY SET (63-8360 & 117-7728)

8000 Series Direct Collect Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

130-8471 Suspension Seat Kit

130-8457 Grass Tub Kit

135-7625 Light Kit

P PO PP DD DD P DD DD P DD P DD P DD DD P DD P DD DD P DD P DD DD P DD P DD DD P D PP DD

¥ P hH

MSRP
35.73
11.72
55.47
11.65
43.45
34.43

428.23
428.23
436.71
87.63
25.05
515.15
412.33
475.93
74.19
105.99
84.79
84.79
657.19
422.93
244.85
42.39
847.99
78.22
244.85
772.73
8.47
114.47
133.92
155.81
423.99
449.40
450.49
820.97
105.99
130.37
519.39
41.58
27.55
109.17
367.29
466.39
58.29
160.05
74.19
95.39
31.79
20.13
234.52
143.09
143.09
105.99
8.47
5.29
8.47

667.79
617.97
450.49



Model

130-8460
130-8463
130-8455
130-8459
130-8470
130-8458

Aerators
33515

39514

39521

33525
SprayMaster
34230

34231

34233

34235

34237

Brush Cutter
33522

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Description
Mulch Kit 42"
Mulch Kit 48"
Dual Semi-Pneumatic Tire Kit
Rops Kit
Auto Door Opener Kit
Power Dump Kit
Turf Renovation Equipment

(LTD QTY) 21" KAW FJ180 Hydro Aerator
24" Stand-on Aerator

30" Stand-on Aerator E-Depth

Spreader Attachment 24" and 30"

Spray Master Lean-to-Steer w/ digital controls
Spray Master Junior 36” w/ 5 gpm pump
Spray Master Mid 46" w/ 5 gpm pump

Spray Master Max 52" w/ 5 gpm pump

Spray Master Max 52" w/ 7 gpm pump

28" Brush Cutter

Sprayer Accessories-LT Rich [ORDER WITH PARTS]

135-6607
135-6614
135-6627
135-6658
135-6647
135-6663
Seeders
33512
Power Rake
33513

7 Gallon Auxiliary Tank (Left Side)

7 Gallon Auxiliary Tank (Right Side)

30 Gallon Auxiliary Tank

Int/Jr/Jr36 - 7 Gallon Auxiliary Tank (Left Side)
Int/Jr/Jr36 - 7 Gallon Isolated Tank (Right Side)
Foam Marker

20" Hydro Slit Seeder - Kohler

18" Mechanical Power Rake

Aerator Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

126-2143

Coring Tine Replacements

Spreader Sprayer Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

116-9798
126-2566
126-7170
126-7171
126-7172
142-3306
142-3307
142-3308
142-3309
142-3310
142-3311
142-3312
126-3944
126-8150
126-8155
126-8160
126-6325
142-2271
142-2272
142-2273
142-2270
142-2269
126-3143
126-3242
126-5850

Spray Nozzle- White

Spray Nozzle- Red

NOZZLE-SPRAY, GRAY [TF-VS3]
NOZZLE-SPRAY, BROWN [TF-VS2.5]
NOZZLE-SPRAY, BLUE [TF-VS5
TIP-SPRAY, 015

TIP-SPRAY, 02

TIP-SPRAY, 025

TIP-SPRAY, 03

TIP-SPRAY, 04

TIP-SPRAY, 05

TIP-SPRAY, 06

SPRAY WAND ASM [TEEJET 22670]
SPRAY WAND ASM [VALLEY IND-BLUE]
30FT HOSE AND TRAY ASM

SPRAY WAND ASM [TEEJET PW4000A]
SPRAY WAND ASM [TEEJET 50800]
ASM-KIT 30 GAL AUX TANK
ASM-KIT 7GAL ISO TANK

ASM-KIT 7GAL AUX TANK

ASM-KIT 7GAL ISO TANK

ASM-KIT 7GAL AUX TANK
SCREEN-HOPPER-LARGE HOLE
SCREEN-HOPPER-SMALL HOLE
ANTI-SIPHON ASSEMBLY

MSRP
399.61
377.35
322.23
317.99
307.39

1,854.99

P O PP PO P

$ 5,726.00
$13,401.00
$14,317.00
$ 2,404.00

$14,317.00
$17,868.00
$19,128.00
$19,701.00
$ 20,503.00

$ 5,726.00

$ 752.59
$ 1,034.55
$ 905.23
$ 752.59
$ 1,034.55
$ 847.99

$ 6,070.00
$ 3,305.00
$ 9.53

25.43
25.43
25.43
25.43
25.43
19.62
19.72
18.50
19.72
14.74
19.16
14.74
105.99
101.75
211.99
179.13
63.59
1,082.33
1,070.45
762.89
1,070.45
762.89
191.85
191.85
153.69

PP DD PP P DD P DD DD P DD P DD P DR PO DH



Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Model Description

126-5865 CABLE GUARD ASSEMBLY
126-6000 MULTI-PURPOSE BAG ASM
126-6305 15FT HOSE TRAY ASM
142-2734 HOPPER-SPREADER, 175 LB
142-0918-05 WLD, CASTER, L, JR36, 36R
142-0919-05 WLD, CASTER, R, JR36, 36R
142-5510 WHEEL AND TIRE

142-5509 WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
142-5507 WHEEL AND TIRE ASM
142-4438 WHEEL AND TIRE ASM 16X4.5-8, BLACK RIM
142-5511 TIRE/RIM ASM

Rotary Broom Accessories [ORDER WITH PARTS]

135-2311 Turf Caster Kit
116-8229 Dirt Deflector Kit
116-8232 Black Snow/Ice Wafers
116-8233 Yellow Turf Wafers

Toro Oil and Fuel Treatment
Lubricants [ORDER WITH PARTS]

114-4713 Hypr Oil (Quart) -High-Performance Hydro Oil
114-4714 Hypr Oil (Gallon) -High-Performance Hydro Oil
114-4715 Hypr Oil (56 Gallon) -High-Performance Hydro Oil
108-1184 PREM. TRANS / HYD TRACTOR FLUID(5 GAL)
108-1183 PREM. TRANS / HYD TRACTOR FLUID(55 GAL)
121-3783 Transmission Oil Change Kit
Maintenance Kit- Toro V-Twin Engine, Standard Air Cleaner (Replaces 132-
139-0646 4878)
139-0649 Maintenance Kit - Toro V-Twin Heavy Duty Canister Air Filter (Replaces
136-7847)
133-1307 KIT-ENGINE MAINT KAWASAKI FX
38920 TORO 0W-40 Qil Change Kit- Contains 1 gallon oil and filter
Toro Full Synthetic 10W-30 Qil (32 oz; 12 bottles/case) CK4 (replaces 117-
138-6053 0066)
38280 Toro 10W30 4-Cycle Engine Oil 320z (12 bottles/case)
138-6054 10W30 (GAL) CK4
38916 18 oz. SAE 30 Qil (24 bottles/case)
38903 32 oz SAE 30 oil (12 bottles/case)
38919 TORO 15W-50 FULL SYNTHETIC OIL - 1QT BTL
139-0627 SAE 20W-50 Full Synthetic 4-Cycle Engine Oil (Replaces 38909)
38918 TORO 0W-40 FULL SYNTHETIC OIL - 1 QT BTL
38906 80W-90 HP GEAR LUBE
131-6572 Toro Premium Fuel Treatment (12 oz) (12 bottles/case)

Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) SNOW Price List
Power Shovel

38361 Power Shovel

Power Curve

38381 1800 Power Curve

60 Volt Flex Force System

39909 Power Shovel 60v Cordless (2.5ah Battery)
39909T Power Shovel 60v Cordless Bare Tool

39901 Power Clear e21 60v Cordless (7.5ah battery)
39902 Power Clear e21 60v Cordless (2 x 6.0ah battery)
39901T Power Clear e21 60v Cordless Bare Tool

39924 Power Max e24 60v Cordless (2 x 6.0ah battery)
39926 Power Max e26 60v Cordless (2 x 7.5ah battery)
39926T Power Max e26 60v Cordless Bare Tool

Power Clear

38472 Power Clear 518 ZR

38473 Power Clear 518 ZE

P P D P DD PO P PP

P O PP PP PP P P hH P

©» P

MSRP

63.59
384.77
102.81
257.89
144.94
144.94
100.07
120.79
147.29
118.62
103.43

695.35
262.87
552.25
604.19

15.99
56.99
270.99
104.98
998.99
143.99

69.99

74.99

109.99
59.99

8.49

7.99
23.99
5.29
6.99
12.99
10.99
11.29
13.99
7.99

180.00

279.00

349.00
289.00
799.00
999.00
649.00
1,599.00
1,799.00
1,399.00

539.00
589.00



Landscape Contractor Equipment (LCE) Price List

Model Description MSRP
38752 Power Clear 721 R $ 709.00
38753 Power Clear 721 E $ 759.00
38754 Power Clear 721 R-C $ 759.00
38755 Power Clear 821 R-C $ 859.00
38756 Power Clear 721 QZE $ 859.00
38757 Power Clear 821 QZE $  909.00
SnowMaster

36002 SnowMaster 724 QXE $ 1,049.00
36003 SnowMaster 824 QXE $ 1,099.00
Power Max

37798 Power Max 824 OE $ 1,299.00
37799 Power Max 826 OAE $ 1,399.00
37802 Power Max 826 OHAE (Limited Quantity) $ 1,499.00
37805 Power Max 826 OHAE $ 1,499.00
Power Max Heavy Duty

38838 Power Max HD 828 OAE $ 1,599.00
38830 Power Max HD 1030 OHAE $ 1,999.00
38842 Power Max HD 1232 OHXE $ 2,299.00
38843 Power Max HD Commercial 1428 OHXE $ 2,899.00
38844 Power Max HD Commercial 1432 OHXE $ 3,199.00
Power TRX Heavy Duty

38890 Power TRX HD Commercial 1428 OHXE $ 3,699.00
38891 Power TRX HD Commercial 1432 OHXE $ 3,999.00
Power Broom

38700 Power Broom (Limited Quantity) $ 5,099.00
38701 Power Broom Commercial $ 5,099.00



